Q Newsletter Whistleblower-System Enter search term ..

★ Home > News > Investor Warning > CFD Advanced Ltd ("CFD Advanced")

CFD Advanced Ltd ("CFD Advanced")

18. March 2022 | Investor Warning

Attention! The FMA warns investors against concluding transactions with:

CFD Advanced Ltd ("CFD Advanced")

with its registered address apparently

in

London, E14 5AB, United Kingdom

www.cfdadvanced.com / www.cfdadv.com

This provider is not authorised to carry out banking transactions in Austria that require a licence. The provider is therefore neither permitted to trade on a commercial basis on its own account or on behalf of others (Article 1 para. 1 no. 7 of the Austrian Banking Act (BWG; Bankwesengesetz)).

The basis for this publication is Article 4 para. 7 BWG and was also published in the "Amtsblatt zur Wiener Zeitung" (The Official Gazette of the Wiener Zeitung) on 18.03.2022.

« The EU's financial market regulators warn about the high risks entailed by crypto-assets, urge particular caution and start a social media information campaign

Suspension of Unit Certificate Trading for ERSTE BOND CHINA »

Back to the list

Overview of DatabasesGlossaryContactCopyrightSitemap FMA on Social MediaPrivacy PolicyAccessibility Declaration



×

f